COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan

An indulging blend of citrus vodka, triple sec, cranberry and lime.

Espresso Martini

A revitalising blend of vodka, Coffee and coffe Liqueur.

Mojito

A refreshing blend of rum, mint, lime and sugar topped with soda.

Negroni
Gin with Campari and vermouth.

BEER, CIDER & ALE

Draught Beer
Kingfisher

San Miguel
Grainstore Beer
Corona extra
Heineken 0%
Kopparberg

Guinness

SPIRITS 2sm

Gordon's (London Dry, Pink)
Hendrick's
Whitley Neil
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Grey Goose
Smirnoff
Belvedere
Baileys

Cointreau
Disaronno

Sierra Tequila
Pimms
Jagermeister

Martell

£3.50/%£5.95

£4.50

£3.95

£4.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.95

£5.95

all £8.95

Pornstar Martini
A moreish blend of vodka shaken with vanilla, passion fruit, orange and lime.

Raspberry Daiquiri

The classic blend of rum, raspberry and lime create this colourful summer favourite.

Pornstar Martini 0%
Passion fruit, vanilla, orange and lime creates one of the most moreish tastes
you can imagine.

Mojito 0%
An alcohol free versions of our Mojito.

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Diet Coke £2.95
Sprite £2.95
J20 £2.95
Tonic / Slimline Tonic £2.25
Ginger Ale £2.75
Lemonade £2.95
Soda Water £2.50
Mixers £2.25
Juices £2.25
Lassi £4.95/£11.95
Mineral Water £4.95
Sparkling water £4.95

Gin, Vodka, Rum, Single Malts, Whiskey, Cognac, Liquers

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Remy Martin VSOP £4.00
Captain Morgan Original £4.50
Malibu White Rum £4.50
Havana Club 7 Years Old £4.50
Bacardi £4.50
Famous Grouse £5.00
Glenlivet £5.00
Black Label £5.00
Glenmorangie £5.00
Chivas Regal £5.00
Jameson £5.00
Glenfiddich £5.00
Jack Daniel’s £5.00

Paul Joh Nirvana (indian Single Malt) £5.00




W H IT E WI N E 125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

Pinot Grigio, Rubicone, Novita £4.50 £6.25 £9.00 £20.00
This crisp and refreshing Pinot Grigio is bursting with juicy pear flavours complemented by tangy notes of grapefruit zest.
Vin De France, Peres £5.25 £7.25 £10.00 £25.00

Beautiful aromatic Perés is characterized by freshness and minerality with notes of apple, pear & citrus.

Unoaked Chardonnay, Foundstone, Berton Vineyard £5.25 £7.25 £11.00 £26.00

A fruit driven wine with aromas of candied lemon, pineapple and peach through to a zesty finish.

Sauvignon Blanc, Bishops Leap £5.75 £7.75 £11.00 £30.00

A light bodied, mouth-watering wine redolent of passionfruit complemented by herbaceous flavours with a zesty and refreshing finish.

* Sula Vineyards, Sauvignon Blanc, Maharashtra, India £7.00 £9.75 £14.00 £35.00

Fresh herbaceous aromas of guava, elegant white stone fruits and spicy notes lead to a dry, crisp palate with a deliciously mouth-watering finish.

*

\

Domaine des Tayaux, Sancerre £42.00
Delicate and refined, this wine reveals a bouquet of white fruits with elegant aromas and are freshing finish.

Chablis, Domaine des Charmoy £49.00

Crisp and refreshing texture with concentrated flavours of citrus fruits, a delicate herbal nuance, and a pronounced mineral edge, balanced by bracing acidity.

)

*

R E D W | N E 125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE
Shiraz, Foundstone, Berton Vineyard £5.50 £7.50 £11.00 £26.00
A fresh and juicy Shiraz with blackberry jam, eucalyptus and vanilla flavours. Benchmark Australian Shiraz.

Malbec, Raices, Andeluna £5.75 £8.00 £11.50 £28.00
An enlivening and elegant mountain-fresh Malbec, with lovely concentration of ripe plum and wild blueberries through to a soft and fruity finish.

Rioja Crianza, Hugonell £6.00 £8.50 £12.00 £30.00
A traditional and savoury Rioja blend of ripe strawberry fruit with beautifully integrated vanilla, leather and coconut flavours.

Vin de France, Claudie Peguet £7.00 £9.75 £13.00 £32.00
Aromas of red fruits with a slight kirsch note.

Sula Vineyards Dindori Reserve, India £7.00 £9.75 £14.00 £35.00

A deeply coloured, full-flavoured Shiraz, with pronounced aromas of sun-ripened dark cherry, sweet spice and a hint of vanilla.
Rich, dark fruits follow through on the full bodied palate, with silky tannins and a long finish.

» —

Grignan "Cros des Bruyeres" £38.00
Velvety texture with aromas of black cherry and kirsch. Supple tannins with good freshness.
La Fleur Chantecaille, St Emilion £49.00

Rich and layered, this wine offers notes of red berries and soft vanilla. Smooth on the palate with gentle tannins.

R 0 S E W | N E 125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

Vin De France, Peres £5.50 £7.50 £11.00 £26.00

Powerful, indulgent nose, combining notes of strawberry, white flowers and english sweets. Light & fresh wine.

Nero d'Avola Rosé, Lumari, Colomba Bianca £5.75 £8.00 £11.50 £28.00

This full bodied rosé has a pronounced cherry and strawberry aromas combined with a refreshing hint of pink grapefruit.

Cabernet d'Anjou, Dumnacus £6.00 £8.50 £12.00 £30.00

Lively nose with aromas of red currant and tart fruits. Lively and tender palate with notes of fruits like raspberry

Cotes de Provence, Princesse Clara £7.00 £9.75 £13.00 £32.00

Dominant yellow fruits, especially peach. Good dry round and structured but also fresh and easy to drink.

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco 20cl £8.99 Bottle £30.00

Crémant de Savoie, 75cl £45.00
Fruity and subtle floral. Elegant, supported by the finesse of the bubbles.

Rémy Massin, 100% Pinot Noir, 75cl £69.00



