

COCKTAILS

all £8.95

Cosmopolitan

An indulging blend of citrus vodka, triple sec, cranberry and lime.

Espresso Martini

A revitalising blend of vodka, Coffee and coffee Liqueur.

Mojito

A refreshing blend of rum, mint, lime and sugar topped with soda.

Negroni

Gin with Campari and vermouth.

Pornstar Martini

A moreish blend of vodka shaken with vanilla, passion fruit, orange and lime.

Raspberry Daiquiri

The classic blend of rum, raspberry and lime create this colourful summer favourite.

Pornstar Martini 0%

Passion fruit, vanilla, orange and lime creates one of the most moreish tastes you can imagine.

Mojito 0%

An alcohol free versions of our Mojito.

BEER, CIDER & ALE

Draught Beer (Half / Pint)	£3.50 / £5.95
Kingfisher (330ml)	£4.50
San Miguel (330ml)	£3.95
Grainstore Beer (500ml)	£4.95
Corona extra (330ml)	£3.95
Heineken 0%	£3.95
Kopparberg (500ml)	£4.95
Guinness	£5.95

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Diet Coke (330ml)	£2.95
Sprite (330ml)	£2.95
J2O (275ml)	£2.95
Tonic / Slimline Tonic (125ml)	£2.25
Ginger Ale (200ml)	£2.75
Lemonade (200ml)	£2.95
Soda Water (200ml)	£2.50
Mixers (125ml)	£2.25
Juices (Apple, Pineapple or Orange)	£2.25
Lassi (Mango, Sweet or Salted)	£4.95 / £11.95
Mineral Water	£4.95
Sparkling water	£4.95

SPIRITS 25ML

Gin, Vodka, Rum, Single Malts, Whiskey, Cognac, Liquers

Gordon's (London Dry, Pink)	£4.00	Remy Martin VSOP	£4.00
Hendrick's	£4.00	Captain Morgan Original	£4.50
Whitley Neil	£4.00	Malibu White Rum	£4.50
Bombay Sapphire	£4.00	Havana Club 7 Years Old	£4.50
Tanqueray	£4.00	Bacardi	£4.50
Grey Goose	£5.00	Famous Grouse	£5.00
Smirnoff	£4.00	Glenlivet	£5.00
Belvedere	£5.00	Black Label	£5.00
Baileys	£4.00	Glenmorangie	£5.00
Cointreau	£4.00	Chivas Regal	£5.00
Disaronno	£4.00	Jameson	£5.00
Sierra Tequila	£4.00	Glenfiddich	£5.00
Pimms	£4.00	Jack Daniel's	£5.00
Jagermeister	£4.00	Paul Joh Nirvana (Indian Single Malt)	£5.00
Martell	£4.00		

WHITE WINE

		125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Pinot Grigio, Rubicone, Novità		£4.50	£6.25	£9.00	£20.00
<i>This crisp and refreshing Pinot Grigio is bursting with juicy pear flavours complemented by tangy notes of grapefruit zest.</i>					
Vin De France, Perès		£5.25	£7.25	£10.00	£25.00
<i>Beautiful aromatic Perès is characterized by freshness and minerality with notes of apple, pear & citrus.</i>					
Unoaked Chardonnay, Foundstone, Berton Vineyard		£5.25	£7.25	£11.00	£26.00
<i>A fruit driven wine with aromas of candied lemon, pineapple and peach through to a zesty finish.</i>					
Sauvignon Blanc, Bishops Leap		£5.75	£7.75	£11.00	£30.00
<i>A light bodied, mouth-watering wine redolent of passionfruit complemented by herbaceous flavours with a zesty and refreshing finish.</i>					
Sula Vineyards, Sauvignon Blanc, Maharashtra, India	£7.00	£9.75	£14.00	£35.00	
<i>Fresh herbaceous aromas of guava, elegant white stone fruits and spicy notes lead to a dry, crisp palate with a deliciously mouth-watering finish.</i>					
Domaine des Tayaux, Sancerre					£42.00
<i>Delicate and refined, this wine reveals a bouquet of white fruits with elegant aromas and a fresh finish.</i>					
Chablis, Domaine des Charmoy					£49.00
<i>Crisp and refreshing texture with concentrated flavours of citrus fruits, a delicate herbal nuance, and a pronounced mineral edge, balanced by bracing acidity.</i>					

RED WINE

		125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Shiraz, Foundstone, Berton Vineyard		£5.50	£7.50	£11.00	£26.00
<i>A fresh and juicy Shiraz with blackberry jam, eucalyptus and vanilla flavours. Benchmark Australian Shiraz.</i>					
Malbec, Raices, Andeluna		£5.75	£8.00	£11.50	£28.00
<i>An enlivening and elegant mountain-fresh Malbec, with lovely concentration of ripe plum and wild blueberries through to a soft and fruity finish.</i>					
Rioja Crianza, Hugonell		£6.00	£8.50	£12.00	£30.00
<i>A traditional and savoury Rioja blend of ripe strawberry fruit with beautifully integrated vanilla, leather and coconut flavours.</i>					
Vin de France, Claudie Peguet	£7.00	£9.75	£13.00	£32.00	
<i>Aromas of red fruits with a slight kirsch note.</i>					
Sula Vineyards Dindori Reserve, India	£7.00	£9.75	£14.00	£35.00	
<i>A deeply coloured, full-flavoured Shiraz, with pronounced aromas of sun-ripened dark cherry, sweet spice and a hint of vanilla. Rich, dark fruits follow through on the full bodied palate, with silky tannins and a long finish.</i>					
Grignan "Cros des Bruyères"					£38.00
<i>Velvety texture with aromas of black cherry and kirsch. Supple tannins with good freshness.</i>					
La Fleur Chantecaille, St Emilion					£49.00
<i>Rich and layered, this wine offers notes of red berries and soft vanilla. Smooth on the palate with gentle tannins.</i>					

ROSÉ WINE

		125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Vin De France, Perès		£5.50	£7.50	£11.00	£26.00
<i>Powerful, indulgent nose, combining notes of strawberry, white flowers and English sweets. Light & fresh wine.</i>					
Nero d'Avola Rosé, Lumari, Colomba Bianca		£5.75	£8.00	£11.50	£28.00
<i>This full bodied rosé has a pronounced cherry and strawberry aromas combined with a refreshing hint of pink grapefruit.</i>					
Cabernet d'Anjou, Dumnacus		£6.00	£8.50	£12.00	£30.00
<i>Lively nose with aromas of red currant and tart fruits. Lively and tender palate with notes of fruits like raspberry.</i>					
Côtes de Provence, Princesse Clara	£7.00	£9.75	£13.00	£32.00	
<i>Dominant yellow fruits, especially peach. Good dry round and structured but also fresh and easy to drink.</i>					

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco	20cl £8.99	Bottle £30.00
Crémant de Savoie, 75cl		£45.00
<i>Fruity and subtle floral. Elegant, supported by the finesse of the bubbles.</i>		
Rémy Massin, 100% Pinot Noir, 75cl		£69.00